West Wilts Unaffiliated Mini Open Show Jumping

Sunday, July 25, 2021

Our current Covid - 19 protocols will continue to remain in place
during the current wave of infections in order to minimise further risk of transmission,
& for the continued protection of our staff and clients.

One-way systems will remain in place.

Warm up arena limits will remain in place.
THESE ARE RESTRICTED TO A MAXIMUM OF 6 PEOPLE AT ANY TIME -
RIGHT OF ENTRY TO WARM UP ACCORDING TO TIMES LIST .

PLEASE PRINT/MAKE YOUR OWN ALLOCATED RIDER NUMBER OR USE YOUR OWN DISK.
THIS MUST BE WORN AT ALL TIMES AND MUST BE EASILY READABLE.

Class OA
Bridle No
2

Class 0B

Bridle No
12
14
14
15
15

Class 1
Bridle No
2

1

13

Class 2
Bridle No
1

13

22

7

21

10

Class 3
Bridle No
21

19

11

6

18

FACE MASKS TO BE WORN FOR COURSE WALK PLEASE

Hot & Cold Drinks / Snacks available

Drawn Order
09:45

Drawn Order
09:30
09:33
09:36
09:39
09:42

Drawn Order
10:15
10:18
10:21
10:24
10:27
10:30
10:33
10:38

Drawn Order
11:06
11:09
11:12
11:15
11:18
11:21

Drawn Order
11:49
11:52
11:55
11:58
12:01

Clear Round
0.40 - 0.45m SJ]
Rider

Perdie Lawrence

Clear Round
0.40 - 0.45m SJ
Rider

Esme Hathaway-White

Isla Thompson
Isla Thompson
Evie Rees
Evie Rees

55cm SJ
Rider
Perdie Lawrence

Paris Bright

Perdie Lawrence

65cm SJ
Rider

Paris Bright
Hollie Stickland
Polly Mchardy
Tomos Rees
Leah Harris

75cm SJ]
Rider

Tomos Rees
Isla Ross
Leah Harris
Grace Hooper
Rebecca Neale

Horse
Dukeshill pebbledash

Horse
Angel
Sammy
Sammy
Ruby
Ruby

Horse
Dukeshill pebbledash

Dudley

Aytownshill Anniversary

Horse

Dudley

Stevie

Misty

Dalton Rosa May
Francisco Belle

Horse

Dalton Rosa May
Timmy
Francisco Belle
Close call

Ahey Bridge 7th



Our current Covid - 19 protocols will continue to remain in place

during the current wave of infections in order to minimise further risk of transmission,

& for the continued protection of our staff and clients.

One-way systems will remain in place.

Warm up arena limits will remain in place.
THESE ARE RESTRICTED TO A MAXIMUM OF 6 PEOPLE AT ANY TIME -
RIGHT OF ENTRY TO WARM UP ACCORDING TO TIMES LIST .

PLEASE PRINT/MAKE YOUR OWN ALLOCATED RIDER NUMBER OR USE YOUR OWN DISK.
THIS MUST BE WORN AT ALL TIMES AND MUST BE EASILY READABLE.

Class 4
Bridle No
21

6

18

5

16

17

20

4

9

8

Class 5
Bridle No
8

4

9

FACE MASKS TO BE WORN FOR COURSE WALK PLEASE

Hot & Cold Drinks / Snacks available

85cm SJ
Drawn Order Rider Horse
12:29 Tomos Rees Dalton Rosa May
12:32 Grace Hooper Close call
12:35 Rebecca Neale Ahey Bridge 7th
12:38 Teagan Utting Oreo
12:41 Eliza Hurford Golden Cavalier
12:44 Mary Hurford Lady Berry
12:47 Kelly Keeling Loxhill Rudmental
12:50 Charlotte Wilson Jasmine
12:53 Tina Hamilton Keelnacally Shear Henry
12:56 Hannah Thomas Fandango

95cm SJ
Drawn Order Rider Horse
13:15 Hannah Thomas Fandango
13:18 Charlotte Wilson Jasmine

13:21 Tina Hamilton Keelnacally Shear Henry



