# West Wilts Unaffiliated Mini Open Show Jumping Sunday, July 25, 2021

Our current Covid – 19 protocols will continue to remain in place during the current wave of infections in order to minimise further risk of transmission, & for the continued protection of our staff and clients.

One-way systems will remain in place.

Warm up arena limits will remain in place.

THESE ARE RESTRICTED TO A MAXIMUM OF 6 PEOPLE AT ANY TIME RIGHT OF ENTRY TO WARM UP ACCORDING TO TIMES LIST.

PLEASE PRINT/MAKE YOUR OWN ALLOCATED RIDER NUMBER OR USE YOUR OWN DISK. THIS MUST BE WORN AT ALL TIMES AND MUST BE EASILY READABLE.

### **FACE MASKS TO BE WORN FOR COURSE WALK PLEASE**

#### **Hot & Cold Drinks / Snacks available**

Class 0A		Clear Round 0.40 - 0.45m SJ	
	Drawn Order	Rider	Horse
2	09:45	Perdie Lawrence	Dukeshill pebbledash

Class 0B			Clear Round		
			0.40 - 0.45m SJ		
	<b>Bridle No</b>	Drawn Order	Rider	Horse	
	12	09:30	Esme Hathaway-White	Angel	
	14	09:33	Isla Thompson	Sammy	
	14	09:36	Isla Thompson	Sammy	
	15	09:39	Evie Rees	Ruby	
	15	09:42	Evie Rees	Ruby	

Class 1		55cm SJ	
<b>Bridle No</b>	Drawn Order	Rider	Horse
2	10:15	Perdie Lawrence	Dukeshill pebbledash
1	10:18		
13	10:21	Paris Bright	Dudley
	10:24		
	10:27		
	10:30		
	10:33		
3	10:38	Perdie Lawrence	Aytownshill Anniversary

Class 2		65cm SJ	
<b>Bridle No</b>	<b>Drawn Order</b>	Rider	Horse
1	11:06		
13	11:09	Paris Bright	Dudley
22	11:12	Hollie Stickland	Stevie
7	11:15	Polly Mchardy	Misty
21	11:18	Tomos Rees	Dalton Rosa May
10	11:21	Leah Harris	Francisco Belle

Class 3		75cm SJ	
<b>Bridle No</b>	<b>Drawn Order</b>	Rider	Horse
21	11:49	Tomos Rees	Dalton Rosa May
19	11:52	Isla Ross	Timmy
11	11:55	Leah Harris	Francisco Belle
6	11:58	Grace Hooper	Close call
18	12:01	Rebecca Neale	Ahey Bridge 7th

Our current Covid – 19 protocols will continue to remain in place during the current wave of infections in order to minimise further risk of transmission, & for the continued protection of our staff and clients.

One-way systems will remain in place.

Warm up arena limits will remain in place.

THESE ARE RESTRICTED TO A MAXIMUM OF 6 PEOPLE AT ANY TIME RIGHT OF ENTRY TO WARM UP ACCORDING TO TIMES LIST.

PLEASE PRINT/MAKE YOUR OWN ALLOCATED RIDER NUMBER OR USE YOUR OWN DISK. THIS MUST BE WORN AT ALL TIMES AND MUST BE EASILY READABLE.

#### **FACE MASKS TO BE WORN FOR COURSE WALK PLEASE**

Jasmine

Keelnacally Shear Henry

## **Hot & Cold Drinks / Snacks available**

13:18

13:21

Class 4		85cm SJ	
<b>Bridle No</b>	Drawn Order	Rider	Horse
21	12:29	Tomos Rees	Dalton Rosa May
6	12:32	Grace Hooper	Close call
18	12:35	Rebecca Neale	Ahey Bridge 7th
5	12:38	Teagan Utting	Oreo
16	12:41	Eliza Hurford	Golden Cavalier
17	12:44	Mary Hurford	Lady Berry
20	12:47	Kelly Keeling	Loxhill Rudmental
4	12:50	Charlotte Wilson	Jasmine
9	12:53	Tina Hamilton	Keelnacally Shear Henry
8	12:56	Hannah Thomas	Fandango
Class 5		95cm SJ	
Bridle No	Drawn Order	Rider	Horse
8	13:15	Hannah Thomas	Fandango
J	13.13	Harman Homas	i dilddilgo

Charlotte Wilson

Tina Hamilton